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IRON ORE 

I] 

Shipments of iron ore from Canadian mines during October 1963, were 3,560,604 
tons compared with 3,587,035 tone in October 1962. 
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LI 
tone of 2,000 pounds 

Newfoundland: 
Ore shipped for export 
Ore to Canadian consumers .99 

Total shipments ........... 
Stocks at and of period 

Quebec: 
Ore shipped for export 
Ore to Canadian consumers o. 

Total shipments 000000-0060 

Stocks at end of period 

Ontario: 
Ore shipped for export 
Ore to Canadian consumers 

Total shipments 
Stocks at end of period ..... 

Alberta and B.0 
Ore shipped for export 
Ore to Canadian consumers 

Total shipments 
Stocks at end of period 

Canad: 
Ore shipped for export ... 
Ore to Canadian consumers 

Total shipments 

1,309,552 
69,k63 

1,252,531 
4391L3 

7,014,986 
370, Ol6 

7,706,911 
589 0,120 

,379,015 1,296,474 7,385,032 8 0 296,031 
1,143952 

1 9128,640 
212,351 

785,049 

1,248,119 
64,042 

1,143,952 

9,689,154 
613 0 974 

785,049 

9,6280 101 
L.96,685 

1 0 310,991 1 0 312 0 161 10 0 303 0 128 100 124 0 786 
739,038 

486,199 
143,801 

775 9 860  

581,018 
160.657 

739 9 038 

4 9 500,633 
1 0 600,100 

775860 

4,011,961 
1707,935 

6394003 741.675 6,100r 733 5,719,896 
1,126,391 

237,026 

937,335 

210,294 

1,126,391 

1 9 457069 

937,335 

1,620,671 

237 0026 
191,417 

210,29k 
255,249 

1,457 0 569 
191,417 

1 0 620,671 
255,249 

	

3,161,417 	3,291 9 962 22,662 9342 22 9 967,644 

	

- k25 0618 	268 0 642 	2.58L,120 	2,793740 
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